



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CRA No. 614 of 2005

JAGESHWAR AND OTHERS *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

30.01.2026	Ms. Kusum Lalchandani, Advocate appears on behalf of Mr. S.L. Tekchandani, Advocate for the appellant. Mr. Ashutosh Shukla, Panel Lawyer for the State. List this case on 02nd February, 2026. Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) Judge
<i>Bhumika</i>	