



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CRA No. 614 of 2005

JAGESHWAR *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

20.03.2026	Mr. Anil Kumar Pandey, Advocate for the appellants. Ms. Prachi Singh, Panel Lawyer for the State. Arguments heard. Reserved for order. Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) Judge
<i>Bhumika</i>	